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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nithila Rajan320
West Valley

9.000 9.600 9.4009.450 37.450
5T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Deanna George310
West Valley

9.300 9.550 9.3009.250 37.400
2 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Catie Eberhard331
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.550 9.6008.850 37.100
4 2T 9T 1T 3 

3 

Juila Tilson355
Peninsula

9.450 9.250 9.6008.700 37.000
1 5 13 1T 4 

4 

Sophie Buckland358
Peninsula

9.000 9.200 9.4008.900 36.500
5T 6T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Daniela Buckallew304
West Valley

8.700 9.400 9.2009.050 36.350
10 4 4T 9 6 

6 

Sareena Garg398
West Valley

8.950 9.000 9.1509.050 36.150
7 11 4T 10 7 

7 

Chelsea Lee337
CSC - Great Oaks

8.900 8.500 9.4508.750 35.600
8 16 12 3 8 

8 

Kiley Martz361
San Francisco

8.450 8.850 9.3008.900 35.500
13 12 6* 6T 9T

9T

Arya Gulati393
West Valley

8.600 9.100 8.9008.900 35.500
11T 8T 6* 14 9T

9T

Hannah Bitter392
West Valley

9.250 8.650 8.8508.650 35.400
3 15 14T 15 11 

11 

Sarina Salzer-Swartz321
West Valley

8.300 9.200 8.7508.800 35.050
14T 6T 11 16 12 

12 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol344
CSC - Great Oaks

8.250 8.800 9.3008.650 35.000
16 13 14T 6T 13 

13 

Alexis Scarnecchia351
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 9.100 8.9508.000 34.900
9 8T 16 13 14 

14 

Charlotte Hanshaw359
Peninsula

8.600 9.050 9.0507.900 34.600
11T 10 17 11T 15 

15 

Angela Scarnecchia350
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 8.700 8.7008.850 34.550
14T 14 9T 17 16 

16 

Abigail Donnelly391
West Valley

7.400 8.400 9.0509.200 34.050
17 17 3 11T 17 

17 
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